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COLOUR MAY VARY FROM PRINT. PLEASE SEE ACTUAL SAMPLE

S402
Natural Almond

S7005
Antique White

ST606
Taupe

51W/W256
Country Maple

W268
Fusion Maple

W221
Leave Likatre

W196
Appears Likatre

97W/PN46
Hardrock Maple

W295
Evening Shade

59B/W59B
Macchiato

W186
Tailgating

W368
Peach Cobbler

W42D
Glistening Trail

W125
Exquisite Elm

W617
Pralines and Cream

W200
Aimtoo Savatre

S569
Birch

LL34
Foundry

L57/LL57
Gunmetal

LL67
Wrought Iron

SG228
Slate

W140
Riviera Maple

SG208
Limestone

30B/W301
Antoccino



S451
Pepperdust

PN51
Bankers Gray

S565
Storm Gray

S643
Sable

P895
Ebony Sand

S405
Black

WZ0080
Zebrano White

S411
Oxford White

S499
Galaxy White

S429
Coastal Cottage

13D/W13D
Simplicity

W260
Crackle Crunch

W674
Toasted Coconut

W369
Wedding Cake

W676
Oatmeal Cookie

W163
Looks Likatre

W300
Mocha Almond Fudge

W150
Absolute Acajou

70S/S548
Custom Grey

S406
Silver Grey

S431
Willow Grey

A60
Negotiating In Geneva

S645
True White

S491
Pumice



W354
Chocolate Malt

W333
Electo Printatre

W42W
Babbling Brook

W116
Opulent Olmo

W176
Opto Printatre

W340
Brown Pearwood

W393
Corporate Walnut

47N/W47N
Kona Blend

W365
Mahogany Impression

W148
Walnut Grove

W292
Witchcraft

W360
Afternoon Showers

W190
Gunstock Walnut

W341
Mocha Cherry

W143
Majestic Magano

W688
Arbor Myrtle

W194
Select Walnut

W255
Tiramisu

W15B
Calypso

W192
Sleeping In

24B/W24B
Palazzo

47D/W47D
Rugged Trail

W155
Trytoo Savatre

W362
Butter Toffee



W689
Backwoods Sycamore

S429
Brittany Blue

W272
Nutmeg Cherry

S597
Prism Red

W338
Sunrise

W265
Twilight

W234
Iwantoo Savatre

W375
Castle Oak II

W156
Grand Cherry

W336
Sunset

W144
Wild Cherry

W685
Alcove Walnut

W247
Espresso Maple



C R O S S - R E F E R E N C E  C H A R T

S O L I D 
C O L O R S

H P L  M AT C H E S E D G E B A N D I N G R T F  M AT C H E S

Pionite Nevamar Wilsonart Formica Arborite Woodtape Canplast Renolit Cova Ambtra Omnova Other Matches

S402	 Cabinet Almond ST655 SA S-2-37 G D30 G 920 G S-445 G 2114 1543-9

S405 	 Black SE101 VG S-6-1 VG 1595 VG 909 VG S-405 VG 2416 1005 TL 9920-278 VG VULE-9909 VG 508610 SA

S406 	 Silver Grey HP406 VG S-6-12 G D92 SA 961 SA S-406 G 2425 3058 TM

S411	 Oxford White HP411 G S-7-24 SA 1573 G 2022 1463 TL 9403-133 G VULE-9717 G 508593 G

S429 	 Brittany Blue SP409 G D321 G S-513 G 9244 1133 TL

S431 	 Willow Grey SG208 VG 1500N G 464 G S-431 G 2450 1035 TL VULE-7709 G 508861 SA

S451 	 Pepperdust HP451 VG S-2-69 SA D327 VG 453 SA 2495 1096 TL

S463	 Antique White SW803 VG S-7-40 SA 1572 VG 463 G S-463 VG 2115 1578 TL VULE-9807 G 508863 SA

S491 	 Pumice HP491 VG 858 VG 2263 1587 TL VULE-9814 VG

S548	 Custom Grey SG241 G D381 G 927 G S-548 G 2454 1066 TL 508548 G

S565 	 Storm HP565 VG S-6-54 SA 912 G 2478 1097 TL

S569 	 Birch HP569 VG D97 SA 921 G S-436 SA 2224 3561 TL

S597 	 Prism Red SR505 VG S-1-27 VG D471 G 845 SA S-466 SA 9075 1389 TL

S645 	 True White SW826 G S-7-36 G D354 G 459 G 2027 1474 TL

A B S T R A C T S

A60 	 Negotiating in Geneva PFA60 VG 6980 509988 G

P895 	 Ebony Sand AE021 VG MR-6-2 SA 4623 VG 515 SA P-885 G 6623 9045 TL

VG Very good match  /   G Good match  /   SA Suggested alternative  /  * Riken  /  ** LG / Klem



W O O D G R A I N S H P L  M AT C H E S E D G E B A N D I N G R T F  M AT C H E S
Pionite Nevamar Wilsonart Formica Arborite Woodtape Canplast Renolit Cova Ambtra Omnova Other Matches

W116 	 Opulent Olmo WE300 VG 8153 CP-059024

W125 	 Exquisite Elm WE350 VG 8154 CP-059025

W143 	 Majestic Magano WY150 VG 8152 CP-059023

W150 	 Absolute Acajou WY160 VG 8149 CP-059022

W163	 Looks Likatre WP110 VG 3241

W196 	 Appears Likatre WP115 VG 3242

W221 	 Leave Likatre WP120 VG 3244

W155 	 Trytoo Savatre WC105 VG 3245 511709

W200	  Aimtoo Savatre WC115 VG 3246 511741

W234	 Iwantoo Savatre WC125 VG 3247 511740

W176	 Opto Printatre WX230 VG 3248

W333 	 Electo Printatre WX240 VG 3250

W140 	 Riviera Maple HP140 VG 756 G 3728 56524 TL Ontario F SA 508873 SA U020103 G **

W144 	 Wild Cherry HP144 VG 3777 7323 TL

W156 	 Grand Cherry HP156 VG W-8-325 SA 4520 56025 TL Sakura N G VUDE23209 VG

W190 	 Gunstock Walnut WW971G 385 SA W-194 SA 5139 6366 TL

W194 	 Select Walnut HP194 VG 5232 7432 TL INR-04 SA

W247 	 Espresso Maple HP247 VG 4346 56500 TL R766 VG *

W256 	 Country Maple HP256 VG 1539 G 4901 56534 TL

W265 	 Twilight HP265 VG 508885 SA

W268 	 Fusion Maple HP268 VG W-8-340 SA 7909 SA 7012 G 3922 7566 TL Ontario G G VDE56601-80 G 510234 SA U030103 VG**

W272 	 Nutmeg Cherry HP272 VG 4275

W290 	 Hardrock Maple HP290 VG W-8-340 SA 7012 G 4836 7857 TL VDE56601 G

W295 	 Evening Shade HP295 VG 5116 Crystal PF

W336 	 Sunset HP336 VG 5121 56090 TM 3207002 VG Calvados C G 508871 SA

W338 	 Sunrise HP338 VG 5012 56279 TM 2188002 VG Calvados B G 508858 SA

W341 	 Mocha Cherry HP341 VG 4907 57308 TL R207 VG*

W365 	 Mahogany Impression HP365 VG 7040 G 7008 SA 4726 56024 TL VDEKRD-45 G

W373 	 Castle Oak HP373 VG 7816 SA W-373 SA 3481 7343 TL 508665 SA

W393 	 Corporate Walnut HP393 VG 4689 56586 TL

W688 Arbor Myrtle HP688 VG 4488 56414 TM VDEKRD-38 SA

W689 	 Backwoods Sycamore HP689 VG 4489 56411 TM VDEKRD-44 G 508638 SA

VG Very good match  /   G Good match  /   SA Suggested alternative  /  * Riken  /  ** LG / Klem


